

RSA 303/2016

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANTA KUMAR DEKA

On perusal of office note dated 23.05.2017, it is seen that the LCRs have been received by the Registry.

Let this matter be listed for hearing in the usual course.